MEDICAL, DETACHMENT, L34TH INFANTRY

APC

&8

U8 ARMY

ADJUSTED SERVICE RATING CHEDITS ROSTER

Tech Sergeant
Osborne Ralph I

Staff Sergeants
Baker Jzmes E
Flint Donald R

Tee III

Bailey Jack M
Frohardt Xennsth F
Hosgland William B
ife Laughlin Donald T
Richter Theodore R

Sergeants
Geasland Henry A

Parker Willism H Jr

Tee IV

Barndt Walbter W
Chcpan John E
Doran Willism #H
Hollingshead Louisg L
Kilmer Harold B
Lundmark Peul G
HManhart Jess & J
Nicolaow John .D
Shtob Abe
Triplett Wilson ®
Zoller Jacob J Jr

Cornorals
Albertini louis T
Oraft Irs C
Koenig Avthur G

Sasser Jemes i

Teg V

Bradny John S
Colbert Ionnie
Conrey Idward ¢
{reggy John E
Dzme William N
Dick Charles J
DutBay Barton ¥
fieist Harold E
Kamerik James
Kinsing Alvin ¢
Knierim Merl -
Koudsen Frederick H

38091237

83645125
37034783

37450524
37034852
37034157
59091141
37159417

37141547
32215814

56808364
32751183
58197298
85597788
37182286
17049505
36644928
52866848
52402168
37085054
36587287

53608869
85435168
36808381
38447439

55304405
54600804
34787975
37087208
37375610
53831675
56561862
375424082
37111588
82951984
37144957
51335020

5

673

873
86l

86l
861

" 861

881
861

873
409

409
861
409
409
409
861
409
405
861
409
861

873
673
673
673

409
409
861
861
857
409
409
861
657
409
861
657

80

57

23

75
93

- 88

76
82

74
81

63
73
77
77
78
g3
68
83
83
88
75

73
82
75
82

83
74
7L
79
85
72
70
86
82
69

81
56

Tee ¥ conbtd
Kohler George G
Leier Adam

Hoore James E
Newby Joseph W
(tHare Fdward T
Owenn Lloyd E
Patrone Wicholas I,
Radtke Doneld R
Sauer Frederick A,M,
Smithers Fdward D
Taylor Lee J.R.
Tungtall Marlin L
Young Robert J
Youngs Russell J

Privates First (lass

Adams John B
Andrews James T
Angelucci Gene
Bandy Joseph R
Barrentine flve W
Batson Leroy

Dest Mease P
Blanchard Bernard J
Bogen Bert A

Bond Richard J
Bradford Hubert P
Brickey (lifford P
Camme, Mario
Cammaratz Philip 2
Campobasso Michasl
Caplinger Jimmie W
Carpenver ¥illiam H
Qave Fonald E
Chansy Jsmes E
Cherry Robert 1,
{lement Carleton H
Dele Edison A
Dely Francis J

Di ¥itto Vincent
Dosrner Jacob 0
Duda Casimier J
Esrle Villiam H
Felige Peter J
Ferrell Clarence G
Fierst Leo ¥
Figher Milford O

& July

55809055
53834110
57177389
35704851
56645354
57034446
32780886
56808504
BT250172
16120247
16128571
59564765
313216186
39193083

15105543
35696067
23689632
BBO57360
56559561
16055762
34432082
32855355
£3545429
85575407
35779683
33657956
53779557
52275969
36948506
38681850
53958593
Z5587806
33656820
39709679
31558859
34615525
31850351
51068157
52745491
53705070
51370521
56580832
33000840
33919522
35085164

1945

409
409
861
857
196
855
687
861
861
409
881
86l
861
409

408
408
657
409
657
861
409
857
687
745
657
196
0=
409
857
657
T4s
408
6a7
657
657
521
857
657
657
657
857
887

345
657

745

.58

54
74

63
88
74
€8

74

73
78
86
72
58

74
56
57
88
76
79
78
49
70
70
74
i
51
80
42
71
62
74
€6
63
65
88
55
85
77
44
85
62
78
38

58



Privateg First Class cont!ld

Fournier Fdmond A Jr
Foust Devid F Jr
Gillespie Hovace D
Gol dstein Murray
Herdecker Fdwin F
Hzynes Byrl B
Headley Williem E
Herron Ssmuel H
Jebavy Robert J
Jerread Brooks 8
Jordan Fdward H
Kasten Arthur E
Knapp Ronald G
Krante Harry A
Kroner Edward J Jr
Kuprewicz Walter
Iarson Arthur B
Iawton James T
Lewis Grover C
List Leroy J
Markslunas Adasm L
Matthews Basil W
iitehell John 8
Mulvinill John M
Murphy HMatthew T
Novak Walter J
Palner (lyde €.
Parkes Robert T
Rasch George H
Rodrigo Austin vV Jr
Rosenberg Archie
Roz ovics Mike
‘Rugglero Thomas W
Sehmidt Ralph G
Sizemors Joseph N
Slevin Thomas P
Stillman Herbert R
Turowiez Nicholas F
Tyers Vernon D
Van Dusen Roy D
Weggoner Realph

Privetes
Almosnino Max
Cross Gordon E
Qrendac John J

31416771
36037828
39911119
42033148
42034804
36748221
53800450
59110954
36808357
32952428
3E87R015L
57887144
52448586
B6674RE6
32579787
36645758
36486231
8R047178
84203208
55409243
53613296
51253800
35766811
36953549
33528515
36645786
37561581
56762563
29291297
59141380
37189781
86552887
2720582
38462071
83844571
32790433
121914086
32895349
56863665
37142615
85597817

Z2617810
329815053
32487730

745
657
687
657
409
409
857
657
409
857
745
657
657
657
857
657
657
657
687
657
8567
857
408
857
348
657
6857
657
855
861
861
€87
857
657
687
657
409
687
SEl
857
86l

887
861
861

58
88
€5
68
57
€0

77

6L
44

82
63
74
63
83
61

46
65

71
56
55
38
58
53

69
80
€5
8Q
45
é1
43
88
&3
78
74

€9
70

56



